The force in torque management
TCI Multi
The TCI Multi lineside controller allows the user to
connect and manage up to 5 digital torque wrenches
for use in assembly and production applications. The
WrenchStar Multi can be connected to the TCI Multi at
the simple push of a button.
The TCI Multi enables easy set-up, management and

			   Wrench (informs WrenchStar Multi is
			   paired, in range or has a Job loaded)
Operation: 		  Open Protocol commands via Ether
			   net to select a Job and use with the
			   wrench.
			   Standalone mode – Jobs can be
			   selected and results posted to PC or
			   web page.
Construction:		  Aluminium enclosure
Product Code Range
TC2AB-0000-CRXXR5 TCI Multi with Power Supply
(Connect up to 5 wrenches)
TC1AB-0000-CRXXR1 TCI with Power Supply
(1 wrench connection only)
IQW2S-0000-CRPXXX Additional TCI Power supply
WS1JX-0010-C1DARX 10Nm WrenchStar Multi
WS1JX-0025-C1DARX 25Nm WrenchStar Multi
WS1JX-0075-C1DARX 75Nm WrenchStar Multi
WS1JX-0120-C1DARX 120Nm WrenchStar Multi
WS1KX-0180-C1DARX 180Nm WrenchStar Multi
WS1KX-0250-C1DARX 250Nm WrenchStar Multi
WS1KX-0340-C1DARX 340Nm WrenchStar Multi
WS1KX-0500-C1DARX 500Nm WrenchStar Multi
For pricing, availability or further technical information
about the TCI Multi lineside controller, please contact us
online at www.crane-electronics.com or alternatively,
email us at sales@crane-electronics.com.